NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Conference Call
Resource Use Steering Committee
December 13, 2010
Time in 12:00 pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 888-215-6898
Conference ID: 1265695

Webinar: http:/ /www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum74

12:00 pm

12:05 pm

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:20 pm

1:25 pm

1:30 pm

DRAFT AGENDA

Welcome, Roll Call, Review Agenda
Sally Turbyville, MA, MS, Senior Director
Ashlie Wilbon, RN, MPH, Project Manager

Project Update
Ms. Turbyville
Ms. Wilbon

Concurrent HHS Activities
Ms. Turbyville
Ms. Wilbon

Call for Measures

e Managing Scope;

e Priority Conditions; and

e Preparing for the Endorsement Process.
Ms. Turbyville
Ms. Wilbon

Steering Committee Comments & Questions
Doris Lotz, MD, MPH, (Co-Chair)
Bruce Steinwald, MBA,( Co-Chair)

Public Comment
Ms. Turbyville
Ms. Wilbon

Next Steps
Ms. Turbyville
Ms. Wilbon
Adjourn






